

R SHEET

11. 29.00

TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER FOR PATENTS: 552641

TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER FOR PATENTS. Fease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

Lleven Philips	Name: Sirius Communications N.V.
	Address: Wingepark 51, B-3110 Rotselaar, Belgium
Lieven Finips	Address. Willgepark 31, B-3110 Roiselaal, Belgium
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Additional name(s) of receiving party(ies) attached?
() Yes (X) No	() Yes (X) No
3. Nature of conveyance:	4. Application number(s) or Patent number(s):
(X) Assignment	() Application(s) filed herewith Execution Date(s):
() Merger	(10) B. (11) 11 11 11 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
() Security Agreement	(X) Patent Application No.: 09/568,599
() Change of Name	Filing Date: May 10, 2000
() Other:	() Patent No.:
Execution Date: (If multiple assignors, list execution	Issue Date:
dates in numerical order corresponding to numbers indicated in	Issue Date.
1 above) October 25, 2000	Additional numbers attached? () Yes (X) No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence	7 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00
concerning document should be mailed:	
0	(X) Enclosed
Name: Raimond J. Salenieks	(X) Authorized to be charged to deposit account if any
KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LL.	additional fees are required, or to credit any overpayment
Customer No. 20,995	
Internal Address: Sixteenth Floor	
Street Address: 620 Newport Center Drive	8. Deposit account number: 11-1410
City: Newport Beach State: CA ZIP: 92660 Attorney's Docket No.: VANM110.001AUS	Please charge this account for any additional fees which may
ARTOLICE S DUCKEE TO. TA AMILIO AND TAOS	be required, or credit any overpayment to this account.
6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
Statement and signature.	
Successen and organicale.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information	tion is true and correct, and any attached copy is a true copy of the
original document.	114
Raimond I Salenieks	Astends 11-27-00
Ramione V. Salemens	
Name of Person Signing Signature	Date
37,924	
Registration No.	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and documents	nent: 2
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information	n to:

01 FC:581

Assistant Commissioner for Patents Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

S:\DOC\$\RJ\$\RJ\$-3444.DOC 112700

> **PATENT REEL: 011331 FRAME: 0743**

PATENT

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I (1) Lieven Philips beseins the referred to an Assigner (20) Lostwey if more than one inventor is timed above), have invented cornels now and world improvements in METHOD AND APPARATOR FOR ACCURACY FOR AND APPARATOR FOR AND PRAYED THAN SECOND STREET AND THAN SECOND SECOND AND THAN SECOND SECO

(4)		Anne antering and also persented?
(b)	x	was filed an May 10, 2000 as Application No. 09/568,599 or D Express Mail No., as Application No. not yet known and was amounted on (if applicable); or
(0)	۵	was described and claimed in PCT interpretaced Application No and as amonded under PCT Article 19 on
		(if any). (if any) and/or under PCT Article 34 on

AND WHEREAS, STATUS COMMUNICATIONS N.V., with its principal place of business at Wingopath 51, B-3110 Recoolers, Bolgham, (haraisector retinued to as Assignate) destres to acquire the entire right, title, and interest in said to the said improvements with respect to the United States of Assarios, its varieties and passentions.

NOW, THEREPORE, for most and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is knowly admonistrati, Assigner hereby admonistrate first it has sold, assigned, transferred and set over, and by firsts processes does hereby sell, seeign, teacher and set over, man Assigned, improvement the set over, min by these processes the set over, man Assigned, its successors, legal representatives and seeigned, the control right, ride, and improvement in the United States of America, and its unritaries and possessions in, to and under seld improvement, and any Patent Applications in the United States of America and all divisions, removals and constituentions thereof, and all rights of the United States of America which may be granted thereof, and all rights of priority under International Conventions; and Assignor and automations thereof, and all rights of priority under International Conventions; and Assignor burely sudmeines and requests the Commissioner of Patents of the United States of America to incue all Patents for said improvements to Assignee, its successors, legal representatives and sasigns, in accordance with the terms of this les titement.

AND ASSERVOR HEREBY coverients and agrees that it will communicate to Assigner, its successors, legal representatives and seeigns, any facts incover to it respecting said improvements, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lewist papers, execute all divisional, continuing and release applications, make all rightful paths and generally do everything possible to sid Assignes, its aucoussess, legal representatives and nerigns, to obtain and emission proper pattern protection for said improvements in the United States of America.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assigner intrading to be legally bound has hereunto affixed in signature. day of October 2000

Michael DIEUDONNE

HOOCEUNIC/BAC-4503.DOC

25. 907 '00 (ME) 00:09

GOOGKUNIGATION N. 4

PAGE . 7

0946924 2 28+

+32 S 426376@MONO

28 . 9 **PATENT**

PAGE 4/5